

Youth Athletics

Basketball League Packages



The Recreation and Parks Department Athletic Division provides basketball league play for hundreds of children ages 5 to 18 through a 12-week season of games. Supporting this program through sponsorship offers multiple opportunities for company promotion.

Sponsorship Opportunities

MVP-\$750

- Sponsor of 6 teams
- Sponsor name and logo printed on all team shirts
- Sponsor name on league game schedules
- Sponsor name and logo will be hyperlinked on league webpage
- Sponsor name and logo on League Sponsorship Banner
- Opportunity to donate promotional items or giveaways for selected leagues.
- Logo placed on social media pages with opportunities to offer team discounts or coupons





Sponsor name 6 sets of team shirts



BASKETBATT Sponsor name on league banner

All-Star—\$600

- Sponsor of 5 teams
- Sponsor Name and logo printed on all team shirts
- Sponsor Name on league game schedules
- Sponsor Name and logo will be hyperlinked to league webpage
- Sponsor Name and logo on League Sponsorship Banner
- Opportunity to donate promotional items or giveaways for selected leagues.



Sponsor name 5 sets of team shirts



Sponsor name on league banner

Three-Point—\$450

- Sponsor of 3 teams
- Sponsor Name and logo printed on all team shirts
- Sponsor Name on league game schedules
- Sponsor Name and logo will be hyperlinked to league webpage
- Sponsor Name and logo on League Sponsorship Banner



Sponsor name 3 sets of team shirts



Sponsor name on league banner

Banner—\$150

- Sponsor Name and logo printed on League Sponsorship Banner
- Sponsor Name and logo will be hyperlinked on league webpage
- Sponsor Name and logo on City Website



Sponsor name on league banner



Find yourself in good company®

Please make your check payable to GRPD and mail to: Greenville Recreation and Parks C/O Youth Athletics PO Box 7207, Greenville, NC 27835

Donations to the City of Greenville are tax deductable!

For additional information, contact Matt Steele at (252) 329-4871 or by email at msteele@greenvillenc.gov.

